
MOTOBOMBA AY- KT 50 PK Z
KIOTSU KT-210 6,5 HP

PLASTIK 50

2" (50 mm.)

25 m. (2,5 BAR)

30.000 L/H

1'1 L/H

3,9 L

95 dB.

30 kg.

manual

560 x 440 x 460 mm.

5419345

MOTOR:

BOMBA:

MANGUERA:

ALTURA MÁX:

CAUDAL:

CONSUMO:

DEPOSITO:

NIVEL SONORO:

PESO:

ARRANQUE:

DIMENSIONES:

CODIGO:

Válvulas en cabeza. Seguridad de aceite. 4 tiempos.
Especial líquidos especiales. Autoaspirantes.


